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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date
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AWM Wy Wusuilszunal

KHUAN KHANUN BRANCH

0.00

0.00
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Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Date
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
07-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-05-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023

Teller Id

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931002
931002
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222

Account Status  Active

Alias Name -

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Transaction Code Description

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
9013239722
6614926578
6614926578
8460269590
8013111075
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
4750907448
9570591234
9862485655
5700244896
9802073474
8013111075
9013209130
6614926578

Cheque No. Amount

52,256.00

15,756.00

2,030.86

2,691,000.00

135,216.00

3,136.00

10055641  -135,216.00
10055642 -52,256.00
10055645 -11,286.86
10055644 -5,880.00
10055643 -3,756.00
1,500.00

930.00

13,830.00

6,860.00

33,530.00

22,432.00

11,520.00

102,171.77

10055655 -3,130.00
10055656 -11,520.00
10055654 -3,730.00
10055653 -1,500.00
10055652 -3,356.00
10055651 -3,456.00
10055650 -8,060.00

10055649 -7,560.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Tax Balance
52,256.00
68,012.00
70,042.86

2,761,042.86
2,896,258.86
2,899,394.86
2,764,178.86
2,711,922.86
2,700,636.00
2,694,756.00
2,691,000.00
2,692,500.00
2,693,430.00
2,707,260.00
2,714,120.00
2,747,650.00
2,770,082.00
2,781,602.00
2,883,773.77
2,880,643.77
2,869,123.77
2,865,393.77
2,863,893.77
2,860,537.77
2,857,081.77
2,849,021.77
2,841,461.77

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

4]

42

43

45

& &84

51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63

65

67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

28339

82
83

11-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
14-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
15-09-2023
20-09-2023
20-09-2023
20-09-2023
20-09-2023
20-09-2023
20-09-2023
20-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023
21-09-2023

Teller Id
573222
573222
573222
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
573222
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557
530557

_ Transaction Code  Description

CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC

9081652591
9081813005
9013239722
9863356328
8840133321
6627967537
9857759181
4750907448
9080863475
6798514170

980824063
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
0590174037
6281266854
9080247960
8260687372
9210015916
9862485655
6614926578
9086031013
9086032265
9080012521
9081711148
9081709372
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
9080819565
5700244896
9081999761
9136001309
9211144957
9802291560
9845123953
9080549606
9081711148
9086027482
9080012521
9083130223
9081703439
9086032265
9081765221
9216000198
9216001453
9806516729

Cheque No.
10055648
10055647
10055646
10056326
10056325
10056324
10056323
10056321
10055660
10056322
10055659
10055658

10056338
10056337
10056335
10056334
10056333
10056336
10056332
10056331
10056330
10056329
10056328
10056327

10056373
10056372
10056360
10056361
10056362
10056363
10056364
10056365
10056339
10056340
10056341
10056342
10056343
10056344
10056345
10056346
10056347
10056352

Amount
-13,830.00
-930.00
-33,530.00
-9,000.00
-11,496.77
-11,880.00
-12,375.00
-12,375.00
-12,375.00
-10,395.00
-12,375.00
-9,900.00
80,145.00
34,900.00
312,000.00
16,800.00
5,665.00
2,030.86
3,810.00
5,500.00
-16,800.00
-34,900.00
-80,145.00
-5,665.00
-5,500.00
-3,810.00
-2,030.86
-48,000.00
-4,000.00
-60,000.00
-108,000.00
-92,000.00
35,500.00
1,592.00
3,610.00
15,100.00
4,190.00
7,840.00
67,665.00
-3,889.00
-3,951.00
-21,000.00
-64,500.00
-151,500.00
-211,500.00
-70,500.00
-14,900.00
-103,500.00
-130,500.00
-130,500.00
-52,500.00
-103,500.00
-121,500.00
-97,500.00
-106,500.00
-60,000.00
-58,500.00

Balance
2,827,631.77
2,826,701.77
2,793,171.77
2,784,171.77
2,772,675.00
2,760,795.00
2,748,420.00
2,736,045.00
2,723,670.00
2,713,275.00
2,700,900.00
2,691,000.00
2,771,145.00
2,806,045.00
3,118,045.00
3,134,845.00
3,140,510.00
3,142,540.86
3,146,350.86
3,151,850.86
3,135,050.86
3,100,150.86
3,020,005.86
3,014,340.86
3,008,840.86
3,005,030.86
3,003,000.00
2,955,000.00
2,951,000.00
2,891,000.00
2,783,000.00
2,691,000.00
2,726,500.00
2,728,092.00
2,731,702.00
2,746,802.00
2,750,992.00
2,758,832.00
2,826,497.00
2,822,608.00
2,818,657.00
2,797,657.00
2,733,157.00
2,581,657.00
2,370,157.00
2,299,657.00
2,284,757.00
2,181,257.00
2,050,757.00
1,920,257.00
1,867,757.00
1,764,257.00
1,642,757.00
1,545,257.00
1,438,757.00
1,378,757.00
1,320,257.00

_Init Br
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085

1085
1085
1085
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
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Loge 21-09-2023 530552 CWIRC 9086031013 10056351 -67,500.00 1,252,757.00 1085
86 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9080453331 10056350 -162,000.00 1,090,757.00 1085
87 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9136003565 10056349 -84,000.00 1,006,757.00 1085
88 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9131334792 10056348 -151,500.00 855,257.00 1085
89 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9081978942 10056353 -13,500.00 841,757.00 1085
90 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9807710138 10056354 -49,500.00 792,257.00 1085
91 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9081817930 10056355 -46,500.00 745,757.00 1085
92 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9261154468 10056356 -307,500.00 438,257.00 1085
93 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9266000345 10056357 -178,500.00 259,757.00 1085
94 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9130705657 10056358 -78,000.00 181,757.00 1085
95 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 982277968 10056359 -69,000.00 112,757.00 1085
96 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9030834323 10056366 -52,765.00 59,992.00 1085
97 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9520592261 10056367 -15,100.00 44,892.00 1085
98 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9834199333 10056368 -35,500.00 9,392.00 1085
99 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 4860159209 10056369 -1,592.00 7,800.00 1085
100 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 6607879470 10056370 -3,610.00 4,190.00 1085
101 21-09-2023 530557 CWTRC 9570356944 10056371 -4,190.00 0.00 1085
102 22-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,000.00 108682
103 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 16,500.00 108682
104 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,080.00 22,580.00 108682
105 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,508.73 31,088.73 108682
106 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,630.00 45,718.73 108682
107 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,347.00 53,065.73 108682
108 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,700.00 58,765.73 108682
109 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,810.00 66,575.73 108682
110 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 75,575.73 108682
111 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,780.00 83,355.73 108682
112 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,470.00 85,825.73 108682
113 27-09-2023 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,140.00 91,965.73 108682
114 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -12,500.00 79,465.73 1085
115 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -14,630.00 64,835.73 1085
116 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -6,140.00 58,695.73 1085
117 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -5,700.00 52,995.73 1085
118 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -7,780.00 45,215.73 1085
119 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAQO PLG -9,000.00 36,215.73 1085
120 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -7,347.00 28,868.73 1085
121 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -8,508.73 20,360.00 1085
122 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -7,810.00 12,550.00 1085
123 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -6,080.00 6,470.00 1085
124 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -2,470.00 4,000.00 1085
125 27-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -4,000.00 0.00 1085
126 29-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 663.00 663.00 108682
127 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,280.00 9,943.00 108682
128 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,850.00 14,793.00 108682
129 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,385.00 24,178.00 108682
130 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,520.00 25,698.00 108682
131 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,838.00 33,536.00 108682
132 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 304.00 33,840.00 108682
133 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,800.00 39,640.00 108682
134 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,292.00 46,932.00 108682
135 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,997.00 52,929.00 108682
136 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 54,429.00 108682
137 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,568.00 58,997.00 108682
138 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 42,000.00 100,997.00 108682
139 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,750.30 126,747.30 108682
140 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,030.86 128,778.16 108682
141 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00 133,678.16 108682



No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

142 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -663.00 133,015.16 1085
143 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -5,800.00 127,215.16 1085
144 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -304.00 126,911.16 1085
145 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -9,280.00 - 117,631.16 1085
146 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -7,292.00 110,339.16 1085
147 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -4,568.00 105,771.16 1085
148 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -25,750.30 80,020.86 1085
149 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -5,997.00 = 74,023.86 1085
150 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -2,030.86 71,993.00 1085
151 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -4,900.00 67,093.00 1085
152 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -4,850.00 62,243.00 1085
153 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -7,838.00 - 54,405.00 1085
154 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -9,385.00 - 45,020.00 1085
155 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -42,000.00 3,020.00 1085
156 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -1,520.00 1,500.00 1085
157 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT ESAO PLG -1,500.00 0.00 1085

3,914,160.38 -3,914,160.38

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 662-7-96692-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  a@ws win Wuuanulszana GFMIS Alias Name  siw wn Wusuilsuana
Branch Name KHUAN KHANUN BRANCH Currency THB
Ledger Balance 47,900.00 Available Balance 47,900.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 29-09-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: - To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 28-09-2023 AB0004 IORDDT 004-1452275038 23,100.00 23,100.00 1085
2 29-09-2023 AB0004 IORDDT 004-0413627699 24,800.00 47,900.00 1085

Total :

47,900.00 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 662-7-96692-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  awu ww Wuuansudsaunal GFMIS Alias Name  awu wn Wusulszana
Branch Name KHUAN KHANUN BRANCH Currency THB
Ledger Balance 47,900.00 Available Balance 47,900.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 29-09-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: - To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1 28-09-2023 AB0004 IORDDT 004-1452275038 23,100.00 23,100.00 1085
2 29-09-2023 AB0004 IORDDT 004-0413627699 24,800.00 47,900.00 1085

Total

47,900.00 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

662-7-96636-0

awy wn Wiadudunedidavsaingd

KHUAN KHANUN BRANCH

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

0.00

0.00

0.00

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

662-7-96527-5

awa wn Wiadudusinnaias EDC

KHUAN KHANUN BRANCH

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

0.00

0.00

0.00

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 662-7-96438-4

Account Name  &ws ww Wunasaysdns

Branch Name KHUAN KHANUN BRANCH

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Pericd: Today

0.00

0.00

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 662-7-96145-8

Account Name  &wa v Wunasassinns

Branch Name KHUAN KHANUN BRANCH

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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